
Malmö Open 2017
U13 Foil Boys

Malmö, 09.04.2017

Fencers (present, structured order - 33 fencers)
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name and first name number club nat. d.o.b.

BRAMOW Marius Zimmerman FKM KOBENHAVN DEN 15/4/2007
BRANDES Magnus FKM KOBENHAVN DEN 11/7/2004
JENSEN Thor Hundborg FKM KOBENHAVN DEN 27/12/2005
PAASKESEN Viggo Kragh FKM KOBENHAVN DEN 30/5/2005
GJALDBÆK Mikkel FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 28/5/2004
BÆKMAND Nicky FSF FREDERIKSBER DEN 27/8/2004
ALEXANDER Afshin HFK HELLERUP DEN 20/8/2008
FU GIUGNO Raffaele HFK HELLERUP DEN 19/4/2007
JOHANSSON Kim Daniel HFK HELLERUP DEN 3/8/2006
LUND Claus FKTV VORDINGBO DEN 4/1/2007
LINDVALL Axel 3 ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE 9/2/2004
BEITNER Gabriel 9 EGF SOLNA SWE 15/12/2005
ELMQUIST Johan 13 EGF SOLNA SWE 4/5/2005
FAHLVIK Axel 1 EGF SOLNA SWE 6/7/2004
FÖRANDER Oscar 18 EGF SOLNA SWE 22/10/2005
HÖJER Moltas 4 EGF SOLNA SWE 22/11/2005
KALLSTRÖM Markus 14 EGF SOLNA SWE 23/12/2005
KRÖCKEL Emil 2 EGF SOLNA SWE 6/7/2004
LUNDGREN Vilgot 42 EGF SOLNA SWE 8/5/2005
LUNDQUIST Emil ARA HELSINGBORG SWE 22/11/2004
MOHSIN Mohammed 30 ARA HELSINGBORG SWE 22/2/2008
MOHSIN Yahia 16 ARA HELSINGBORG SWE 21/1/2005
GUSTAFSSON Elias 24 MF19 MALMÖ SWE 10/2/2004
HOLMBERG Pontus MFFG MALMÖ SWE 12/9/2006
KOLARE Simon 7 MFFG MALMÖ SWE 18/5/2004
FRID Magnus 5 GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 30/12/2004
GOLDMAN Jacob GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 28/6/2007
GRAF August 12 GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 31/3/2005
KVERNES Isak 8 GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 3/8/2005
STIGBERG Teo GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 26/7/2005
SVERNVALL Alvar 20 GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 27/1/2006
WESTESSON Ture 19 GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 12/2/2006
WILLKRANS Axel 6 GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 31/5/2004
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Malmö Open 2017
U13 Foil Boys

Malmö, 09.04.2017

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

33 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1
33 fencers
6 poules (3 poules of 6, 3 poules of 5)
Separation by : countries, clubs
33 qualifiers

Round No 2
33 fencers
6 poules (3 poules of 6, 3 poules of 5)
Separation by : countries, clubs
33 qualifiers
_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 1 round
Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 33 fencers

Direct elimination
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Malmö Open 2017
U13 Foil Boys

Malmö, 09.04.2017

Poules, round No 1

page 1/2

Poule No 1    8:30    piste No  1
Referee: HEDENNKOG Filip SWE

V/M ind. HS rank
KALLSTRÖM Markus EGF SOLNA SWE  1  V  2  V  V 0.600 3 18 3
FAHLVIK Axel EGF SOLNA SWE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 25 1
MOHSIN Yahia ARA HELSINGBORG SWE  3  0  1 V4 2 0.200 -12 10 5
BRANDES Magnus FKM KOBENHAVN DEN  V  1 V4 V3 V 0.800 6 18 2
GOLDMAN Jacob GFK GÖTEBORG SWE  1  0  3  1  3 0.000 -14 8 6
BÆKMAND Nicky FSF FREDERIKSBERG DEN  1  1  V  3  V 0.400 -5 15 4

Poule No 2    8:30    piste No  2
Referee: ÅKERBERG Thomas SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
KRÖCKEL Emil EGF SOLNA SWE  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 20 1
ELMQUIST Johan EGF SOLNA SWE  0  V  0  V 0.500 -2 10 3
WESTESSON Ture GFK GÖTEBORG SWE  1  1  0  2 0.000 -16 4 5
GJALDBÆK Mikkel FKT KOBENHAVN DEN  1  V  V  V 0.750 11 16 2
PAASKESEN Viggo Kragh FKM KOBENHAVN DEN  1  1  V  0 0.250 -10 7 4

Poule No 3    8:30    piste No  3
Referee: ELMFELDT Mathias SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
STIGBERG Teo GFK GÖTEBORG SWE  1  0  4  V  2 0.200 -12 12 6
GRAF August GFK GÖTEBORG SWE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
FÖRANDER Oscar EGF SOLNA SWE  V  3  V  V  3 0.600 6 21 3
ALEXANDER Afshin HFK HELLERUP DEN  V  2  2  3  0 0.200 -11 12 4
LUND Claus FKTV VORDINGBOR DEN  4  0  3 V4  1 0.200 -11 12 4
LINDVALL Axel ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 12 23 2

Poule No 4    8:30    piste No  4
Referee: BAKHUREVICH Madina SWE LUGI LUND

V/M ind. HS rank
SVERNVALL Alvar GFK GÖTEBORG SWE  0  4  0  1  1 0.000 -19 6 6
KVERNES Isak GFK GÖTEBORG SWE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
LUNDQUIST Emil ARA HELSINGBORG SWE  V  1  0  0  2 0.200 -16 8 5
FU GIUGNO Raffaele HFK HELLERUP DEN  V  0  V  0  V 0.600 3 15 3
HÖJER Moltas EGF SOLNA SWE  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 16 24 2
JENSEN Thor Hundborg FKM KOBENHAVN DEN  V  2  V  2  2 0.400 -2 16 4

Poule No 5    8:30    piste No  5
Referee: WICKMAN Elis SWE

V/M ind. HS rank
JOHANSSON Kim Daniel HFK HELLERUP DEN  V  2  V  1 0.500 0 13 3
GUSTAFSSON Elias MF19 MALMÖ SWE  4  4  V  4 0.250 2 17 4
BEITNER Gabriel EGF SOLNA SWE V4  V  V  V 1.000 8 19 1
HOLMBERG Pontus MFFG MALMÖ SWE  0  0  1  1 0.000 -18 2 5
FRID Magnus GFK GÖTEBORG SWE  V  V  4  V 0.750 8 19 2
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Malmö Open U13 Foil Boys

Poules, round No 1

page 2/2

Poule No 6    8:30    piste No  6
Referee: KAJBJER Albin SWE KFK KALMAR

V/M ind. HS rank
BRAMOW Marius Zimmerman FKM KOBENHAVN DEN  4  0  V  4 0.250 -6 13 4
KOLARE Simon MFFG MALMÖ SWE  V  0  V  V 0.750 6 15 2
WILLKRANS Axel GFK GÖTEBORG SWE  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 20 1
LUNDGREN Vilgot EGF SOLNA SWE  4  0  1  4 0.000 -11 9 5
MOHSIN Mohammed ARA HELSINGBORG SWE  V  0  0  V 0.500 -8 10 3
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Malmö Open 2017
U13 Foil Boys

Malmö, 09.04.2017

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 33 fencers)
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rank name and first name club nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 FAHLVIK Axel EGF SOLNA SWE 1.000 22 25 qualifier
2 WILLKRANS Axel GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 1.000 19 20 qualifier
3 KVERNES Isak GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 1.000 18 25 qualifier
4 KRÖCKEL Emil EGF SOLNA SWE 1.000 17 20 qualifier
5 GRAF August GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 1.000 16 25 qualifier
6 BEITNER Gabriel EGF SOLNA SWE 1.000 8 19 qualifier
7 HÖJER Moltas EGF SOLNA SWE 0.800 16 24 qualifier
8 LINDVALL Axel ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE 0.800 12 23 qualifier
9 BRANDES Magnus FKM KOBENHAVN DEN 0.800 6 18 qualifier

10 GJALDBÆK Mikkel FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0.750 11 16 qualifier
11 FRID Magnus GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.750 8 19 qualifier
12 KOLARE Simon MFFG MALMÖ SWE 0.750 6 15 qualifier
13 FÖRANDER Oscar EGF SOLNA SWE 0.600 6 21 qualifier
14 KALLSTRÖM Markus EGF SOLNA SWE 0.600 3 18 qualifier
15 FU GIUGNO Raffaele HFK HELLERUP DEN 0.600 3 15 qualifier
16 JOHANSSON Kim Daniel HFK HELLERUP DEN 0.500 0 13 qualifier
17 ELMQUIST Johan EGF SOLNA SWE 0.500 -2 10 qualifier
18 MOHSIN Mohammed ARA HELSINGBORG SWE 0.500 -8 10 qualifier
19 JENSEN Thor Hundborg FKM KOBENHAVN DEN 0.400 -2 16 qualifier
20 BÆKMAND Nicky FSF FREDERIKSBERG DEN 0.400 -5 15 qualifier
21 GUSTAFSSON Elias MF19 MALMÖ SWE 0.250 2 17 qualifier
22 BRAMOW Marius Zimmerman FKM KOBENHAVN DEN 0.250 -6 13 qualifier
23 PAASKESEN Viggo Kragh FKM KOBENHAVN DEN 0.250 -10 7 qualifier
24 ALEXANDER Afshin HFK HELLERUP DEN 0.200 -11 12 qualifier
24 LUND Claus FKTV VORDINGBORG DEN 0.200 -11 12 qualifier
26 STIGBERG Teo GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.200 -12 12 qualifier
27 MOHSIN Yahia ARA HELSINGBORG SWE 0.200 -12 10 qualifier
28 LUNDQUIST Emil ARA HELSINGBORG SWE 0.200 -16 8 qualifier
29 LUNDGREN Vilgot EGF SOLNA SWE 0.000 -11 9 qualifier
30 GOLDMAN Jacob GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.000 -14 8 qualifier
31 WESTESSON Ture GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.000 -16 4 qualifier
32 HOLMBERG Pontus MFFG MALMÖ SWE 0.000 -18 2 qualifier
33 SVERNVALL Alvar GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.000 -19 6 qualifier
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Malmö Open 2017
U13 Foil Boys

Malmö, 09.04.2017

Poules, round No 2
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Poule No 1    10:00    piste No  1
Referee: KAJBJER Petter SWE KFK KALMAR

V/M ind. HS rank
FU GIUGNO Raffaele HFK HELLERUP DEN  V  V  0  0 0.500 -8 10 3
MOHSIN Yahia ARA HELSINGBORG SWE  4  0  0  2 0.000 -14 6 5
PAASKESEN Viggo Kragh FKM KOBENHAVN DEN  4  V  0  1 0.250 -5 10 4
FAHLVIK Axel EGF SOLNA SWE  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 20 1
FRID Magnus GFK GÖTEBORG SWE  V  V  V  3 0.750 10 18 2

Poule No 2    10:00    piste No  2
Referee: BAKHUREVICH Madina SWE LUGI LUND

V/M ind. HS rank
SVERNVALL Alvar GFK GÖTEBORG SWE  0  3  3  V  1 0.200 -9 12 5
WILLKRANS Axel GFK GÖTEBORG SWE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1
LUND Claus FKTV VORDINGBOR DEN  V  2 V0 2  V 0.600 -2 14 3
JOHANSSON Kim Daniel HFK HELLERUP DEN  V  0  0  2  0 0.200 -11 7 6
ELMQUIST Johan EGF SOLNA SWE  1  2  V  V  V 0.600 1 18 2
KOLARE Simon MFFG MALMÖ SWE  V  2  3  V  3 0.400 2 18 4

Poule No 3    10:00    piste No  3
Referee: DAHLIN Svante SWE KFK KALMAR

V/M ind. HS rank
BRAMOW Marius Zimmerm FKM KOBENHAVN DEN  V  V  1  0  2 0.400 -7 13 4
LUNDQUIST Emil ARA HELSINGBORG SWE  4  V  1  0  3 0.200 -8 13 5
HOLMBERG Pontus MFFG MALMÖ SWE  1  1  2  0  1 0.000 -20 5 6
KVERNES Isak GFK GÖTEBORG SWE  V  V  V  0  V 0.800 7 20 2
GJALDBÆK Mikkel FKT KOBENHAVN DEN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 25 1
FÖRANDER Oscar EGF SOLNA SWE  V  V  V  4  2 0.600 5 21 3

Poule No 4    10:00    piste No  4
Referee: AHLSTEDT Eimer SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

V/M ind. HS rank
KALLSTRÖM Markus EGF SOLNA SWE  1  V  1  V  4 0.400 -5 16 4
KRÖCKEL Emil EGF SOLNA SWE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 25 1
STIGBERG Teo GFK GÖTEBORG SWE  3  1  1  V  0 0.200 -11 10 5
WESTESSON Ture GFK GÖTEBORG SWE  V  0  V  V  3 0.600 5 18 3
ALEXANDER Afshin HFK HELLERUP DEN  3  0  1  1  0 0.000 -20 5 6
BRANDES Magnus FKM KOBENHAVN DEN  V  0  V  V  V 0.800 8 20 2

Poule No 5    10:00    piste No  5
Referee: RYKINDB BLARKE Christoffer SWE

V/M ind. HS rank
LUNDGREN Vilgot EGF SOLNA SWE  2  3  V  4 0.250 -5 14 3
HÖJER Moltas EGF SOLNA SWE  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1
MOHSIN Mohammed ARA HELSINGBORG SWE  V  2  4  2 0.250 -5 13 4
GRAF August GFK GÖTEBORG SWE  4  1  V  3 0.250 -6 13 5
BÆKMAND Nicky FSF FREDERIKSBER DEN  V  0  V  V 0.750 1 15 2
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Malmö Open U13 Foil Boys

Poules, round No 2

page 2/2

Poule No 6    10:00    piste No  6
Referee: PAPADOPOULOS Jordanis SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

V/M ind. HS rank
GOLDMAN Jacob GFK GÖTEBORG SWE  0  0  0  0 0.000 -20 0 5
LINDVALL Axel ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1
JENSEN Thor Hundborg FKM KOBENHAVN DEN  V  0  1  V 0.500 -2 11 3
BEITNER Gabriel EGF SOLNA SWE  V  2  V  V 0.750 10 17 2
GUSTAFSSON Elias MF19 MALMÖ SWE  V  4  3  1 0.250 -2 13 4
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Malmö Open 2017
U13 Foil Boys

Malmö, 09.04.2017

Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 33 fencers)
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rank name and first name club nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 GJALDBÆK Mikkel FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 1.000 23 25 qualifier
1 KRÖCKEL Emil EGF SOLNA SWE 1.000 23 25 qualifier
3 WILLKRANS Axel GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 1.000 19 25 qualifier
4 FAHLVIK Axel EGF SOLNA SWE 1.000 17 20 qualifier
5 HÖJER Moltas EGF SOLNA SWE 1.000 15 20 qualifier
6 LINDVALL Axel ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE 1.000 14 20 qualifier
7 BRANDES Magnus FKM KOBENHAVN DEN 0.800 8 20 qualifier
8 KVERNES Isak GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.800 7 20 qualifier
9 FRID Magnus GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.750 10 18 qualifier

10 BEITNER Gabriel EGF SOLNA SWE 0.750 10 17 qualifier
11 BÆKMAND Nicky FSF FREDERIKSBERG DEN 0.750 1 15 qualifier
12 FÖRANDER Oscar EGF SOLNA SWE 0.600 5 21 qualifier
13 WESTESSON Ture GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.600 5 18 qualifier
14 ELMQUIST Johan EGF SOLNA SWE 0.600 1 18 qualifier
15 LUND Claus FKTV VORDINGBOR DEN 0.600 -2 14 qualifier
16 JENSEN Thor Hundborg FKM KOBENHAVN DEN 0.500 -2 11 qualifier
17 FU GIUGNO Raffaele HFK HELLERUP DEN 0.500 -8 10 qualifier
18 KOLARE Simon MFFG MALMÖ SWE 0.400 2 18 qualifier
19 KALLSTRÖM Markus EGF SOLNA SWE 0.400 -5 16 qualifier
20 BRAMOW Marius Zimmermann FKM KOBENHAVN DEN 0.400 -7 13 qualifier
21 GUSTAFSSON Elias MF19 MALMÖ SWE 0.250 -2 13 qualifier
22 LUNDGREN Vilgot EGF SOLNA SWE 0.250 -5 14 qualifier
23 MOHSIN Mohammed ARA HELSINGBORG SWE 0.250 -5 13 qualifier
24 PAASKESEN Viggo Kragh FKM KOBENHAVN DEN 0.250 -5 10 qualifier
25 GRAF August GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.250 -6 13 qualifier
26 LUNDQUIST Emil ARA HELSINGBORG SWE 0.200 -8 13 qualifier
27 SVERNVALL Alvar GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.200 -9 12 qualifier
28 STIGBERG Teo GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.200 -11 10 qualifier
29 JOHANSSON Kim Daniel HFK HELLERUP DEN 0.200 -11 7 qualifier
30 MOHSIN Yahia ARA HELSINGBORG SWE 0.000 -14 6 qualifier
31 ALEXANDER Afshin HFK HELLERUP DEN 0.000 -20 5 qualifier
31 HOLMBERG Pontus MFFG MALMÖ SWE 0.000 -20 5 qualifier
33 GOLDMAN Jacob GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.000 -20 0 qualifier
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Malmö Open 2017
U13 Foil Boys

Malmö, 09.04.2017

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 33 fencers)
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rank name and first name club nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 KRÖCKEL Emil EGF SOLNA SWE 1.000 40 45 qualifier
2 FAHLVIK Axel EGF SOLNA SWE 1.000 39 45 qualifier
3 WILLKRANS Axel GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 1.000 38 45 qualifier
4 KVERNES Isak GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.900 25 45 qualifier
5 GJALDBÆK Mikkel FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0.889 34 41 qualifier
6 HÖJER Moltas EGF SOLNA SWE 0.889 31 44 qualifier
7 LINDVALL Axel ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE 0.889 26 43 qualifier
8 BEITNER Gabriel EGF SOLNA SWE 0.875 18 36 qualifier
9 BRANDES Magnus FKM KOBENHAVN DEN 0.800 14 38 qualifier

10 FRID Magnus GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.750 18 37 qualifier
11 GRAF August GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.667 10 38 qualifier
12 FÖRANDER Oscar EGF SOLNA SWE 0.600 11 42 qualifier
13 KOLARE Simon MFFG MALMÖ SWE 0.556 8 33 qualifier
14 ELMQUIST Johan EGF SOLNA SWE 0.556 -1 28 qualifier
15 BÆKMAND Nicky FSF FREDERIKSBERG DEN 0.556 -4 30 qualifier
16 FU GIUGNO Raffaele HFK HELLERUP DEN 0.556 -5 25 qualifier
17 KALLSTRÖM Markus EGF SOLNA SWE 0.500 -2 34 qualifier
18 JENSEN Thor Hundborg FKM KOBENHAVN DEN 0.444 -4 27 qualifier
19 LUND Claus FKTV VORDINGBORG DEN 0.400 -13 26 qualifier
20 MOHSIN Mohammed ARA HELSINGBORG SWE 0.375 -13 23 qualifier
21 WESTESSON Ture GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.333 -11 22 qualifier
22 JOHANSSON Kim Daniel HFK HELLERUP DEN 0.333 -11 20 qualifier
23 BRAMOW Marius Zimmermann FKM KOBENHAVN DEN 0.333 -13 26 qualifier
24 GUSTAFSSON Elias MF19 MALMÖ SWE 0.250 0 30 qualifier
25 PAASKESEN Viggo Kragh FKM KOBENHAVN DEN 0.250 -15 17 qualifier
26 STIGBERG Teo GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.200 -23 22 qualifier
27 LUNDQUIST Emil ARA HELSINGBORG SWE 0.200 -24 21 qualifier
28 LUNDGREN Vilgot EGF SOLNA SWE 0.125 -16 23 qualifier
29 MOHSIN Yahia ARA HELSINGBORG SWE 0.111 -26 16 qualifier
30 SVERNVALL Alvar GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.100 -28 18 qualifier
31 ALEXANDER Afshin HFK HELLERUP DEN 0.100 -31 17 qualifier
32 GOLDMAN Jacob GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.000 -34 8 qualifier
33 HOLMBERG Pontus MFFG MALMÖ SWE 0.000 -38 7 qualifier
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Malmö Open 2017
U13 Foil Boys

Malmö, 09.04.2017
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1 KRÖCKEL Emil SWE

Tableau of 64

64 --------- ---

33 HOLMBERG Pontus SWE

32 GOLDMAN Jacob SWE    15/9

17 KALLSTRÖM Markus SWE

48 --------- ---

49 --------- ---

16 FU GIUGNO Raffaele DEN

9 BRANDES Magnus DEN

56 --------- ---

41 --------- ---

24 GUSTAFSSON Elias SWE

25 PAASKESEN Viggo Kragh DEN

40 --------- ---

57 --------- ---

8 BEITNER Gabriel SWE

5 GJALDBÆK Mikkel DEN

60 --------- ---

37 --------- ---

28 LUNDGREN Vilgot SWE

21 WESTESSON Ture SWE

44 --------- ---

53 --------- ---

12 FÖRANDER Oscar SWE

13 KOLARE Simon SWE

52 --------- ---

45 --------- ---

20 MOHSIN Mohammed SWE

29 MOHSIN Yahia SWE

36 --------- ---

61 --------- ---

4 KVERNES Isak SWE

KRÖCKEL Emil

Tableau of 32

GOLDMAN Jacob
   15/0

KALLSTRÖM Markus

FU GIUGNO Raffaele
   15/9

BRANDES Magnus

GUSTAFSSON Elias
   15/12

PAASKESEN Viggo Kragh

BEITNER Gabriel
   12/7

GJALDBÆK Mikkel

LUNDGREN Vilgot
   15/2

WESTESSON Ture

FÖRANDER Oscar
   15/11

KOLARE Simon

MOHSIN Mohammed
   15/3

MOHSIN Yahia

KVERNES Isak
   15/5

KRÖCKEL Emil

Tableau of 16

FU GIUGNO Raffaele

   15/2

BRANDES Magnus

BEITNER Gabriel

   13/11

GJALDBÆK Mikkel

FÖRANDER Oscar

   15/3

KOLARE Simon

KVERNES Isak

   15/11

KRÖCKEL Emil

BRANDES Magnus

GJALDBÆK Mikkel

KVERNES Isak



Malmö Open 2017
U13 Foil Boys

Malmö, 09.04.2017

page 2/2

3 WILLKRANS Axel SWE

Tableau of 64

62 --------- ---

35 --------- ---

30 SVERNVALL Alvar SWE

19 LUND Claus DEN

46 --------- ---

51 --------- ---

14 ELMQUIST Johan SWE

11 GRAF August SWE

54 --------- ---

43 --------- ---

22 JOHANSSON Kim Daniel DEN

27 LUNDQUIST Emil SWE

38 --------- ---

59 --------- ---

6 HÖJER Moltas SWE

7 LINDVALL Axel SWE

58 --------- ---

39 --------- ---

26 STIGBERG Teo SWE

23 BRAMOW Marius Zimmerma DEN

42 --------- ---

55 --------- ---

10 FRID Magnus SWE

15 BÆKMAND Nicky DEN

50 --------- ---

47 --------- ---

18 JENSEN Thor Hundborg DEN

31 ALEXANDER Afshin DEN

34 --------- ---

63 --------- ---

2 FAHLVIK Axel SWE

WILLKRANS Axel

Tableau of 32

SVERNVALL Alvar
   15/4

LUND Claus

ELMQUIST Johan
   15/5

GRAF August

JOHANSSON Kim Daniel
   15/8

LUNDQUIST Emil

HÖJER Moltas
   15/3

LINDVALL Axel

STIGBERG Teo
   15/1

BRAMOW Marius Zimmerma

FRID Magnus
   15/2

BÆKMAND Nicky

JENSEN Thor Hundborg
   15/7

ALEXANDER Afshin

FAHLVIK Axel
   15/2

WILLKRANS Axel

Tableau of 16

ELMQUIST Johan

   15/7

GRAF August

HÖJER Moltas

   15/14

LINDVALL Axel

FRID Magnus

   15/4

BÆKMAND Nicky

FAHLVIK Axel

   15/2

WILLKRANS Axel

GRAF August

FRID Magnus

FAHLVIK Axel



Malmö Open 2017
U13 Foil Boys

Malmö, 09.04.2017

page 1/1

1 KRÖCKEL Emil SWE

Tableau of 8

8 BRANDES Magnus DEN    15/1

5 GJALDBÆK Mikkel DEN

4 KVERNES Isak SWE    15/0

3 WILLKRANS Axel SWE

6 GRAF August SWE    15/9

7 FRID Magnus SWE

2 FAHLVIK Axel SWE    15/6

KRÖCKEL Emil

Semi-finals

GJALDBÆK Mikkel
   15/8

WILLKRANS Axel

FAHLVIK Axel
   15/13

GJALDBÆK Mikkel

Final

FAHLVIK Axel

   15/14
FAHLVIK Axel



Malmö Open 2017
U13 Foil Boys

Malmö, 09.04.2017

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 33 fencers)
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rank name and first name club nat.

1 FAHLVIK Axel EGF SOLNA SWE
2 GJALDBÆK Mikkel FKT KOBENHAVN DEN
3 KRÖCKEL Emil EGF SOLNA SWE
3 WILLKRANS Axel GFK GÖTEBORG SWE
5 KVERNES Isak GFK GÖTEBORG SWE
6 BRANDES Magnus FKM KOBENHAVN DEN
7 FRID Magnus GFK GÖTEBORG SWE
8 GRAF August GFK GÖTEBORG SWE
9 HÖJER Moltas EGF SOLNA SWE

10 LINDVALL Axel ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE
11 BEITNER Gabriel EGF SOLNA SWE
12 FÖRANDER Oscar EGF SOLNA SWE
13 KOLARE Simon MFFG MALMÖ SWE
14 ELMQUIST Johan EGF SOLNA SWE
15 BÆKMAND Nicky FSF FREDERIKSBERG DEN
16 FU GIUGNO Raffaele HFK HELLERUP DEN
17 KALLSTRÖM Markus EGF SOLNA SWE
18 JENSEN Thor Hundborg FKM KOBENHAVN DEN
19 LUND Claus FKTV VORDINGBORG DEN
20 MOHSIN Mohammed ARA HELSINGBORG SWE
21 WESTESSON Ture GFK GÖTEBORG SWE
22 JOHANSSON Kim Daniel HFK HELLERUP DEN
23 BRAMOW Marius Zimmermann FKM KOBENHAVN DEN
24 GUSTAFSSON Elias MF19 MALMÖ SWE
25 PAASKESEN Viggo Kragh FKM KOBENHAVN DEN
26 STIGBERG Teo GFK GÖTEBORG SWE
27 LUNDQUIST Emil ARA HELSINGBORG SWE
28 LUNDGREN Vilgot EGF SOLNA SWE
29 MOHSIN Yahia ARA HELSINGBORG SWE
30 SVERNVALL Alvar GFK GÖTEBORG SWE
31 ALEXANDER Afshin HFK HELLERUP DEN
32 GOLDMAN Jacob GFK GÖTEBORG SWE
33 HOLMBERG Pontus MFFG MALMÖ SWE
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